30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGMFG203 JAGDEEP 16 28 P 7 21 B 7 15 P 8 29 A 9 12 F 7 14 P 18 8 C 14 7 P 18 7 C 21 10 B+ 20 8 B 40 20 B+ RE-24UENG01
2 24UGMFG205 MANISH 17 14 F 6 14 P 10 27 A 7 15 P 12 7 F 9 20 B 19 9 B 18 11 B 22 10 B+ 24 13 A 17 10 C 44 19 B+
RE-24DYSH02
RE-24UENG01
3 24UGMFG206 MOHIT 18 2 F 8 10 F 12 24 A 6 16 P 9 2 F 8 15 C 19 8 C 16 10 C 20 8 B 23 12 A 22 9 B+ 31 14 P
RE-24DYSH02
RE-24UMEE31
RE-24UENG01
4 24UGMFG207 NITIN DAGAR 27 30 B 10 14 C 13 16 B 10 14 C 10 15 C 10 18 B 22 9 B+ 20 11 B+ 22 10 B+ 24 11 A 27 9 A 34 12 C 6.11
5 24UGMFG209 SAHIL 24 UMC UMC 9 16 C 14 24 A 8 17 C 11 14 C 8 15 C 20 8 B 27 12 A 18 7 C 26 10 A 18 11 B 51 20 A UMC
6 24UGMFG210 SUNNY 27 15 F 10 19 B 14 15 B 11 14 C 11 16 C 7 14 P 22 8 B+ 26 12 A 20 8 B 25 10 A 20 10 B+ 35 18 C RE-24DYSH02
7 24UGMFG211 VISHAL 20 28 C 11 24 A 13 31 A+ 10 17 C 12 14 C 7 15 P 24 12 A 28 12 A+ 18 6 C 25 14 A 22 12 B+ 49 22 A
7.00
8 24UGMFG212 JATIN 24 31 B 8 14 P 12 24 A 8 14 P 10 15 C 8 16 C 23 10 B+ 20 11 B+ 16 6 P 24 12 A 21 11 B+ 44 20 B+ 6.05
Date : 13/03/2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr.